La luerna

Classement NOM Prénom

1 KARNO Noé
2 ANDERNOLI Tom

3 FIESCHI WOLFE Eyden
4 JERNIARD DU DOT Martin

5 VANNI Milo

6 JERNIARD DU DOT Victor
7 YUNTA BONNARD Luka

8 SECRET Giulia
9 SIMON Amélie
10 ROZE Ana
11 LEFVRE Lucas

12 MACHAVOINE Mathéo

13 NAIT BAHA Aylan

14 GAVARRI LESSATINI Sandro

15 AUDOUY Oscar
16 GARAVAGNO Ella
17 NUSBAUM Lucie

18 ROLLAND MORERA Kellan

19 CHAPELOT Olivia

20 DRUSIAN IMBERT Sevan

21 BRUNKOLACZ Oscar

22 DESBONNETS Baptiste

23 OLIVETTI Rose
24 BENET Léon
25 MICHEA Lois

26 ROLLAND MORERA Evan

27 FERRANDO Adam
28 GUIOCHET Téo

29 DEMAY Morgan
30 GIEUFFRET Laura
31 BIGI-SPIES Alice
32 PICCENELLI Joseph
33 GHIEU Marlon

34 GAVALDA Kylian
35 TORRE Maylan

36 VIDAL Rayann

37 GONZALEZ Théo
38 GALIMI Ornella
39 ROUSSILLE Eloana
40 MILLOT Maxime
41 ZAMFIR Alexandre
42 BERTAINA Mélissa
43 CADON Aaron

44 ALVARES Nino

45 OLLIVIER Mélinda
46 MIGNOT Bianca
47 GADER FARAH Billy
48 RUELLET Dany

Ecole

chateauneuf
hateauneuf
Peillon
Chateauneuf
Peillon

St Barthélémy
Chateauneuf
Chateauneuf
Drap

Contes

Drap

Drap

Peillon
Chateauneuf
Chéne vert
chateauneuf
Lucéram
Drap

Drap

Drap

Peillon
chateauneuf
Drap
chateauneuf
Drap

Val fleuri
chateauneuf
Les Oliviers
Lucéram
Peillon

Drap

La Trinité
Drap
Lucéram
Lucéram

La Pointe
Peillon
Peillon
Lucéram

La Pointe
Peillon

Chateauneuf

Drap
Drap

Année Sexe
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2016
2017
2015
2017
2015
2016
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2015
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2015
2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
2017
2015
2015
2017
2015
2015
2015
2017
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49 LOUISE JOSEPHINE Gaétan
50 OLLIVIER Tess

51 LEMAIRE Malone

52 SAYAN Mauny

53 CHIAPELLO Flavion

54 TURCHI Nolan

55 BENDIK Neil

56 LADHARI Ailine

57 VANEAUD Eya

58 illisible 1..

59 DEMAY Lorna

60 CREMIEUX Chloé

61 CHERIFI SEGURAN Oyana
62 ROMERO Sasha

63 SCHMIT Alice

64 CAVALLI Livia

65 BEHOUHOU Rimel

66 HEURTEVUNT-BOUCHER Lucy

67 MONTALTO Livio

68 ALEXIS DALBERA Antoine
69 GOMEZ Alys

70 PEREZ Madison

71 VACCARELLA Méline
72 MERCIER Emmy

73 DASILVA Lucie

74 ROIG Eden

75 SCOFFIER Linsay

76 MARION Lana

77 HOUSIAUX Lola

78 VARRE Gabriel

79 ROMERO Sébastian
80 MIGONE Lena

81 GALLIANI Elio

82 PEREZ Gabriel

83 BAUDRY Gabriella
84 AMSTUTZ Camille
85 PELLEGRIN Roxane

Drap
chateauneuf
Lucéram

La Grave de Peille

Drap
Drap
Lucéram
Drap
DRap

Chateauneuf
Peillon
Peillon
Lucéram
Peillon
chateauneuf
Drap
Lucéram
chateauneuf
chateauneuf
Tourette
Lucéram

Lucéram

La Trinité
Contes
chateauneuf
Chateauneuf
Lucéram
Lucéram
Lucéram
Drap

Drap
Lucéram
Peillon

Drap

Drap

2015
2015
2017
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016

2017
2016
2017
2015
2017
2015
2017
2016
2017
2017
2017

2017
2016
2015
2017
2016
2016
2016
2017
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
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